MIEERmE(ENERRERE HENEE

BB BEAR B 5
BRE/N 31117
B ARE/ 40405
BRE/N 40914
B AE/N 30504
BB/ 30804
BRE/N 30512
B AE/N 30513
BRE/N 30523
ARATER/ 41023
B ARE/ 30208
BRE/N 30319
B AE/N 40520
BRE/ 30816
BRE/N 30206
B AE/N 40315
BRE/N 30203
BRE/N 41001
B ARE/N 30606
BRE/N 40504
fBER/N 30416
BRE/ 40810
BB/ 41002
B AE/N 30809
BRE/N 40303
BRE/N 40908
fiEER
BRE/N 30901 {iwER1

BME/ 30607 fiEHR2



BEME/
B ARE/N
BME/
BSRE/
BME/
BME/
SRE/

40302
30306
40420
40616
40312
40522
30309

{&%ER3
fiER4
{i#HR5
{i%HE6
{iEER7
{%ER8
{%HER9



