

113年度廣達《游於智》科技夏令營 錄取名單		
就讀學校	班級座號	
員林國小	31117	
員林國小	40405	
員林國小	40914	
員林國小	30504	
員林國小	30804	
員林國小	30512	
員林國小	30513	
育英國小	30523	
大村國小	41023	
員林國小	30208	
員林國小	30319	
員林國小	40520	
員林國小	30816	
員林國小	30206	
員林國小	40315	
員林國小	30203	
員林國小	41001	
員林國小	30606	
員林國小	40504	
僑信國小	30416	
員林國小	40810	
員林國小	41002	
員林國小	30809	
員林國小	40303	
員林國小	40908	
備取		
員林國小	30901	備取1
員林國小	30607	備取2

員林國小	40302	備取3
員林國小	30306	備取4
員林國小	40420	備取5
員林國小	40616	備取6
員林國小	40312	備取7
員林國小	40522	備取8
員林國小	30309	備取9